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1. Recitation from the Holy Quran followed by its Translation.

PROVINCIAL ASSEMBLY OF KHYBER

PAKHTUNKHWA

LIST OF BUSINESS

Monday, the 6™ January, 2020 at 02:00 P.M.

2. Question Hour: The following questions will be taken-up for reply,-

(1)
)
€)
(4)
©)
(6)
()
)

Question # MPA

4290

4292

4860

4268

4882

4866

4870

4319

Ms. Nighat
Orakzai

Ms. Nighat
Orakzai

Mr. Siraj uddin
Mr. Siraj uddin

Ms. Sobia Shahid

Ms. Naeema
Kishwar

Muhammad Ali

Ms. Sobia Shahid

Department

Information

Information

Ele & Sec
Education
Higher

Education

Food

Energy &
Power
Higher
Education
Higher
Education

=
©)

(10)
(1)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)

Question # MPA

4396

4354

4495

4496

4553

4559

4627

4628

3. Leave applications of the Honorable Members. (if any)

4. Announcement from the Chair. (if any)

5. Privilege Motions. (if any)

6. Adjournment Motions (if any)

7. The following Call Attention Notices will be taken up:-

Mr. Inayatullah

Mr. Inayatullah

Sahibzada
Sanaullah

Sahibzada
Sanaullah

Mr. Salahuddin
Mr. Salahuddin
Mr. Faisal Zeb

Mr. Faisal Zeb

Department
Ele & Sec
Education
Energy &
Power

Ele & Sec
Education
Ele & Sec
Education
Higher
Education
Ele & Sec
Education
Ele & Sec
Education

Ele & Sec
Education



(a) No. 771 of Mr. Sahibzada Sana Ullah, MPA (copy enclosed)

(b) No. 812 of Ms. Samar Bilour, MPA (copy enclosed)

8. The Honorable Chief Minister will introduce the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Civil Administration
(Public Service Delivery and Good Governance) Bill, 2020 in the House.

9. The Honorable Chief Minister will move that the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Panahgah Bill, 2019
may be taken into consideration at once.

10. The Honorable Chief Minister will move that the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Panahgah Bill, 2019
may be passed.

11. The Honorable Chief Minister will move that the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Protection against
Harassment of Women at Workplace (Amendment) Bill, 2019 may be taken into consideration at
once.(Amendments of Mr. Inayat Ullah, Mr. Zafar Azam, Ms. Naeema Kishwar and Ms. Nighat Yasmin
Orakzai, MsPA are enclosed).

12. The Honorable Chief Minister will move that the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Protection against
Harassment of Women at Workplace (Amendment) Bill, 2019 may be passed.

13. Discussion under rule 73 on Adjournment Motion No. 132 of Mr. Akram Khan Durrani, Mr.

Inayat Ullah, Mr. Sardar Hussain Babak, Mr. Sardar Aurang Zeb Nelotha and Ms. Nighat
Yasmin Orakzai, MsPA

Secretary,

Provincial Assembly of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa



