صوبائی اسمبلی سیکرٹریٹ خیبر پختونخوا فہرست کارروائی مور خد6 جنوری 2020ء بروزپیر بوقت 02:00 بج بعداز دو پہر

1۔ تلاوت کلام پاک وترجمہ

2- وقفہ سوالات: -درج ذیل سوالات کے جوابات دیے جائیں گے،-

محكمه	رُكن صوبائىاسمبلى	سوال نمبر	نمبر شار	محكمه	ژکن صوبائیا سمبلی	سوال نمبر	نمبرشار
ابتدائی ثانوی تعلیم	جناب عنابيت الله صاحب	4396	(9)	اطلاعات	محترمه گکهت اور کزئی صاحبه	4290	(1)
توانائی بر قیات	جناب عنابيت الله صاحب	4354	(10)	اطلاعات	محترمه گکهت اور کزئی صاحبه	4292	(2)
ابتدائی ثانوی تعلیم	جناب صاحبزاده ثناءالله صاحب	4495	(11)	ابتدائی ثانوی تعلیم	جناب سراج الدين صاحب	4860	(3)
ابتدائی ثانوی تعلیم	جناب صاحبزاده ثناءالله صاحب	4496	(12)	اعلى تعليم	جناب سراج الدين صاحب	4268	(4)
اعلى تعليم	جناب صلاح الدين صاحب	4553	(13)	خوراك	محترمه ثوبيه شاہدصاحبہ	4882	(5)
ابتدائى ثانوى تعليم	جناب صلاح الدين صاحب	4559	(14)	توانائی بر قیات	محترمه نعيمه كشور صاحبه	4866	(6)
ابتدائى ثانوى تعليم	جناب فيصل زيب صاحب	4627	(15)	اعلٰی تعلیم	جناب م <i>حد على تر</i> كئي صاحب	4870	(7)
ابتدائي ثانوي تعليم	جناب فيصل زيب صاحب	4628	(16)	اعلٰی تعلیم	محترمه ثوبيه شاہدصاحبہ	4319	(8)

(اگر کوئی ہوں)	3۔ رخصت کے لئے معززارا کین کی درخواستیں
(اگر کوئی ہو)	4۔ جناب سپیکر صاحب کی جانب سے اعلان
(اگر کوئی ہوں)	5۔ تحریک استحقاق
(اگر کوئی ہوں)	6۔ تحریک التواء

7۔ درجہ ذیل توجہ دلاؤنوٹسز پیش کئے جائیں گے:۔

(الف) نمبر 771 منجانب جناب صاحبزاده ثناءالله صاحب، ايم لي ال (كالي مسلك م)

(ب) نمبر 812 منجانب محترمه ثمر بلور صاحبه ايم إلى ال (كافي مسلك ب)

8۔ جناب وزیراعلی صاحب، The Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Civil Administration (Public Service Delivery and الله على صاحب، Good Governance) Bill, 2020

9۔ جناب وزیراعلی صاحب The Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Panahgah Bill, 2019 کوفوری طور پرزیر غور لانے کے لئے تحریک پیش کریں گے۔

10۔ جناب وزیراعلی صاحب The Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Panahgah Bill, 2019 کوپاس کرنے کے لئے تحریک پیش کریں گے۔

The Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Protection against Harassment of Women at Workplace جناب وزیراعلی 11۔ جناب وزیراعلی Amendment) کو نور کی طور پر زیر غور لانے کے لئے تحریک پیش کریں گے۔ (بل ہذا سے متعلق جناب عنایت اللہ صاحب، جناب ظفر آعظم صاحب، محترمہ نعیمہ کشور صاحبہ اور محترمہ گلبت یاسمین اور کرنی صاحب کی ترامیم مسلک ہیں)۔

The Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Protection against Harassment of Women at Workplace جناب وزیراعلی 12۔ جناب وزیراعلی (Amendment) Bill, 2019) کو پاس کرنے کے لئے تحریک پیش کریں گے۔

13۔ جناب اکرم خان درانی صاحب، جناب عنایت الله صاحب، جناب سر دار حسین بابک صاحب، جناب سر داراور نگ زیب نلو ٹھاصاحب اور محترمہ گاہت یاسمین اور کزئی صاحبہ اراکین صوبائی اسمبلی کی تح کے التواء نمبر 132 پر قاعدہ 73 کے تحت بحث۔

سيرثري

صوبائیاسمبلی خیبر پختونخوا

PROVINCIAL ASSEMBLY OF KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA

LIST OF BUSINESS

Monday, the 6th January, 2020 at 02:00 P.M.

- 1. Recitation from the Holy Quran followed by its Translation.
- 2. Question Hour: The following questions will be taken-up for reply,-

#	Question #	MPA	Department	#	Question #	MPA	Department
(1)	4290	Ms. Nighat Orakzai	Information	(9)	4396	Mr. Inayatullah	Ele & Sec Education
(2)	4292	Ms. Nighat Orakzai	Information	(10)	4354	Mr. Inayatullah	Energy & Power
(3)	4860	Mr. Siraj uddin	Ele & Sec Education	(11)	4495	Sahibzada Sanaullah	Ele & Sec Education
(4)	4268	Mr. Siraj uddin	Higher Education	(12)	4496	Sahibzada Sanaullah	Ele & Sec Education
(5)	4882	Ms. Sobia Shahid	Food	(13)	4553	Mr. Salahuddin	Higher Education
(6)	4866	Ms. Naeema Kishwar	Energy & Power	(14)	4559	Mr. Salahuddin	Ele & Sec Education
(7)	4870	Muhammad Ali	Higher Education	(15)	4627	Mr. Faisal Zeb	Ele & Sec Education
(8)	4319	Ms. Sobia Shahid	Higher Education	(16)	4628	Mr. Faisal Zeb	Ele & Sec Education

- 3. Leave applications of the Honorable Members. (if any)
- 4. Announcement from the Chair. (if any)
- 5. Privilege Motions. (if any)
- 6. Adjournment Motions (if any)
- 7. The following Call Attention Notices will be taken up:-

- (a) No. 771 of Mr. Sahibzada Sana Ullah, MPA (copy enclosed)
- (b) No. 812 of Ms. Samar Bilour, MPA (copy enclosed)
- 8. The Honorable Chief Minister will introduce the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Civil Administration (Public Service Delivery and Good Governance) Bill, 2020 in the House.
- 9. The Honorable Chief Minister will move that the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Panahgah Bill, 2019 may be taken into consideration at once.
- 10. The Honorable Chief Minister will move that the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Panahgah Bill, 2019 may be passed.
- 11. The Honorable Chief Minister will move that the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Protection against Harassment of Women at Workplace (Amendment) Bill, 2019 may be taken into consideration at once.(Amendments of Mr. Inayat Ullah, Mr. Zafar Azam, Ms. Naeema Kishwar and Ms. Nighat Yasmin Orakzai, MsPA are enclosed).
- 12. The Honorable Chief Minister will move that the Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Protection against Harassment of Women at Workplace (Amendment) Bill, 2019 may be passed.
- 13. Discussion under rule 73 on Adjournment Motion No. 132 of Mr. Akram Khan Durrani, Mr. Inayat Ullah, Mr. Sardar Hussain Babak, Mr. Sardar Aurang Zeb Nelotha and Ms. Nighat Yasmin Orakzai, MsPA

Secretary,

Provincial Assembly of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa